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120283 Abrams , Lauren F 12 2009 C
120315 Abrams , Paige F 10 2011 C
120316 Akihary , Sarah F 10 2011 C
133649 Alexander , Austin M 10 2011 X
112629 Alexander , Coty M 11 2010 X
80810 Altamirano , Christian M 12 2009 X

150613 Altamirano , Dante M 9 2012 X
150638 Arms , Mitchell M 9 2012 X
168602 Arthur , Sarah F 9 2012 X
95508 Arvin , Kara J F 10 2010 X

128355 Ausad , Spenser M 12 2009 X
173323 Austad , Regan L F 9 2012 X
127438 Babbitt , Chandra F 12 2009 X
132958 Bailey , Cheyann F 9 2012 X
137581 Baker , Logan M 11 2010 X
117815 Baldwin , Chase M 10 2011 X
117814 Baldwin , Tilly F 7 - X
106597 Barnes , Chad M 11 2010 X
120335 Batch , Natalie F 8 - C
161201 Begley , Dakota M 9 2012 X
118867 Bing , Trevor M 10 2011 X
81521 Bosley , Ken jah M 12 2009 X

163038 Bosley , Shadae F 11 2012 X
149774 Boyer , Kailey F 9 2012 X
149775 Boyer , Kinsey F 9 2012 X
110883 Brandon , Northern M 10 2011 X
137622 Brann , Tyler M 12 2009 X
120284 Briley , Katie F 12 2009 C
168604 Brittain , Kassidy F 9 2012 X
58359 Broaddus , Blake M 12 2009 X

150169 Brock , Grace F 9 2012 X
94598 Brock , Katie F 11 2010 X
85867 Brock , Zack M 12 2009 X

164164 Brockman , Blake M 6 - X
161200 Brockman , Grant M 9 2012 X
68159 Brooks , Larryn F 12 2009 X
80813 Brooks , Matt M 12 2009 X

118870 Bryan , Daniel M 10 2011 X
80821 Bryant , Cody M 12 2009 X

118871 Burberry , Ryan M 10 2011 X
163090 Burchell , Laylee F 8 - X
102978 Bush , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
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150171 Cable , Haleigh F 9 2012 X
119395 Cain , Raevin F 10 2011 X
163063 Caldwell , Carmen F 8 - X
72762 Caldwell , Jake M 12 2009 X
72763 Caldwell , Kirt M 12 2009 X

118873 Campbell , Brandon M 10 2011 X
126590 Campbell , Brittany F 11 2010 X
95510 Campbell , Latavia C F 11 2009 X

150640 Campbell , Ricky M 9 2012 X
137617 Carpenter , Tyler M 12 2009 X
162922 Carroll , Amy F 9 2012 C
137572 Carroll , Chase M 11 2010 X
150631 Carter , Christian M 12 2009 X
173554 Caskey , Conner M 12 2009 X
58352 Chenault , Jamez M 12 2009 X

119396 Christian , Haley F 11 2010 X
112368 Clark , Burgess M 11 2010 X
81089 Clark , Clay M 11 2010 X

163097 Clark , Riley F 7 - X
132952 Clark , Tonisha F 8 - X
95210 Clayton , Kiara Nicole F 11 2009 X

126592 Clemmons , Meghan F 11 2010 X
127439 Clevinger , Kayla F 12 2009 X
163059 Clines , Kaelyn F 7 - X
106589 Coates , Adam M 12 2009 X
137587 Coates , Sam M 10 2011 X
120317 Cockerell , Chasity F 10 2011 C
137596 Comelio , Luis M 11 2010 X
150166 Conner , Alexis F 9 2012 X
88524 Conner , Chris M 12 2009 X

106599 Cook , Frankie M 12 2009 X
118875 Coots , Nathan M 10 2011 X
150156 Cornelison , Brittany F 9 2012 X
112325 Cornelison , John M 12 2009 X
138154 Cornelius , Brenna F 9 2012 X
80815 Couch , Chris M 11 2010 X
80730 Couch , Paul M 12 2009 X

133716 Courtwright , Nash M 10 2011 X
72738 Coyle , Austin M 12 2009 X
83410 Cremeens , Hayden F 12 2009 X

150621 Crier , Korrion M 9 2012 X
165234 Cromer , Adam M 9 2012 X
103541 Crump , Mason M 11 2010 X
119993 Crutcher , Caleb M 10 2011 X
100959 Culotta , David M 11 2010 X
80850 Curry , Jimmy M 12 2009 X
81092 Dailey , Garrett M 11 2010 X

173645 Daniel , Will M 9 2012 X
150634 Davis , Cameron M 9 2012 X
120285 Davis , Tori F 12 2009 C
120326 Deck , Ayla F 9 2012 C
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173280 Delaney , Mason M 9 2012 X
138177 Dennis , Mayce F 10 2011 X
163047 Dillon , Kristen F 10 2011 X
150759 Dotson , Dylan M 9 2012 X
165239 Dryagin , Kristina F 12 2009 X
103048 Durham , Ben M 11 2010 X
128376 Durham , Derick M 12 2009 X
95511 Duvall , Sienna R F 10 2010 X

151039 E , Amaya Gibbs F 8 - X
126596 Eckman , Kaitlin F 12 2009 X
150641 Elkins , Tate M 9 2012 X
128388 Ellis , Quentin M 12 2009 X
150651 Elliston , Jonathan M 9 2012 X
132966 Elliston , Morgan F 9 2012 X
168606 Emily , Frakes F 9 2012 X
132959 Everly , Kenadee F 9 2012 X
173647 Eye , Sam M 9 2012 X
53048 Fair , Tucker M 12 2009 X

120328 Feldhaus , Addison F 9 2012 C
68160 Feldhaus , Ashton F 12 2009 X

173646 Ferris , Justin M 9 2012 X
137602 Fielder , Ethan M 11 2010 X
149791 Fields , Brennan M 9 2012 X
68994 Fisher , Ben M 12 2009 X
94600 Fleeman , Summer F 10 2011 X

121438 Floyd , Savion M 10 2011 X
117822 Ford , Molly F 11 2010 X
162920 Fort , Elizabeth F 9 2012 C
173489 Frakes , Emily F 9 2012 X
58546 Franklin , Sarah F 12 2009 X

137576 Frantz , Mike M 11 2010 X
133731 Frazier , Jacob M 10 2011 X
95512 Freeman , Abigail M F 9 2010 X
89238 Fultz , Emily F 10 2011 X

151042 G , West Savannah F 9 2012 X
112362 Gabbard , Devin M 12 2009 X
133380 Garrison , Dustin M 10 2011 X
137604 Gashi , Liridon M 10 2011 X
112633 George , Demarcus M 11 2010 X
113652 Georgel , Alex M 10 2011 X
120336 Gillum , Emily F 8 - C
128392 Glass , Lucas M 10 2011 X
80812 Goggins , Keonta M 11 2010 X

133383 Goode , Walker M 10 2011 X
173696 Gordon , Ryan M 9 2012 X
127440 Graffice , Emma F 12 2009 X
161209 Grant , Jared M 8 - X
94601 Grant , Katie F 11 2010 X

150644 Green , Brandon M 11 2010 X
81085 Gregory , Tyson M 11 2010 X

173693 Gross , Blake M 9 2012 X
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80736 Guy , Daniel M 12 2009 X
161202 Haas , Andrew M 9 2012 X
118864 Hager , Drake M 7 - X
150165 Hall , Adrain F 9 2012 X
106591 Hall , Luke M 11 2010 X
94819 Hall , Zach M 11 2010 X

106658 Harden , Bailey F 10 2011 X
102677 Harden , Kennedy F 12 2009 X
150619 Harris , Galen M 9 2012 X
106657 Harris , Rhiannin F 10 2011 X
126598 Harrison , Courtney F 11 2010 X
165509 Harrison , Danilee F 8 - X
117719 Harrison , Debborah F 10 2011 X
112833 Harvey , Victoria F 11 2010 X
101000 Hatchett , Cameron M 12 2009 X
133385 Hawkins , Darien M 10 2011 X
66294 Hawkins , Dominique M 12 2009 X

132950 Hawkins , Nia F 9 2012 X
168610 Hayley , Hudson F 10 2011 X
120318 Hazelwood , Hannah F 10 2011 C
85279 Helwig , Abby F 11 2010 X

163122 Hendrix , Lauralee F 7 - X
173488 Hightower , Joelee F 9 2012 X
120337 Hill , Megan F 8 - C
163113 Hillard , Ashley F 7 - X
68817 Hinkle , Heather F 12 2009 X

133644 Holbrook , Joseph M 9 2012 X
165238 Hoover , Kathryn F 12 2009 X
163070 Hotchkiss , Abbey F 8 - X
113654 Hotchkiss , Griffin M 10 2011 X
173493 Hudson , Hayle F 10 2011 X
137593 Huff , Wallace M 10 2011 X
150627 Huguely , Trenton M 10 2011 X
72696 Humphrey , Kirkland M 10 2011 X
70876 Humphrey , MacKenzie F 12 2009 X

103550 Hunter , Aaron M 12 2009 X
165235 Hurst , Brittany F 10 2011 X
173497 Hurst , Kelsey F 9 2012 X
133940 Isufi , Brikena F 10 2011 X
155935 Isufi , Brikenna F 10 2011 X
137612 Isufi , Kestrin M 11 2010 X
138498 Jackson , Blake M 9 2012 X
68991 Jarvis , Zach M 12 2009 X

155484 Johnathan , Tye M 10 2011 X
132961 Johns , Lindsay F 8 - X
161207 Johnson , Dustin M 9 2012 X
150636 Johnson , Mason M 9 2012 X
168608 Jolee , Hightower F 9 2012 X
173694 Jones , Hunter M 9 2012 X
95514 Jones , Larken H F 10 2010 X

103047 Jones , Sam M 10 2011 X
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112634 Jones , Sam M 10 2011 X
100951 Jordan , Clay M 11 2010 X
173300 Justice , Callie F 6 - X
127443 Justice , Cassidy F 9 2012 X
173558 Kabalen , Hunter M 9 2012 X
149776 Kabalen , Karlee F 5 - X
133652 Kavanaugh , Nick M 10 2011 X
138168 Kay , Maria F 10 2011 X
112335 Kelley , Dylan M 12 2009 X
127444 Kelly , Shannon F 10 2011 X
133753 Kelsey , Jonah M 11 2010 X
133641 Kelsey , Kyle M 9 2012 X
120330 King , Taylor F 9 2012 C
128394 Klein , Paul M 12 2009 X
150643 Knicely , Chance M 9 2012 X
127445 Knight , Sydney F 12 2009 X
95192 Knox , Anna Marie F 11 2010 X
95515 Knox , Madeline C F 9 2012 X

126571 Knutson , Levi M 10 2011 X
58148 Koretski , Brianna F 12 2009 X

173304 Kwiecinski , Linda M F 9 2012 X
151035 L , Butler Hanna F 9 2012 X
162923 LaRochelle , Hayley F 9 2012 C
133735 Lakes , Dakota M 11 2010 X
133646 Lakes , Jeremy M 10 2011 X
117835 Lakes , Morgan F 9 2012 X
117836 Lakes , Trent M 7 - X
83411 Lane , Riley F 12 2009 X

173559 Lewis , Zach M 9 2012 X
85274 Lim , Cassidy F 10 2011 X

173552 Lindsey , Jack M 8 - X
85869 Livingston , Sean M 12 2009 X

173495 Lowary , Callie F 10 2011 X
120319 Luxon , Landry F 10 2011 C
173551 MCManus , Ryan M 7 - X
112370 Maggard , Alec M 12 2009 X
103561 Manning , Julia F 9 2012 X
103560 Manning , Melanie F 9 2012 X
103558 Marshall , Anna F 10 2011 X
126616 Martin , Ella F 10 2011 X
138172 Martinez , Nancy F 10 2011 X
103547 Maynard , Josh M 11 2010 X
173553 Mays , Dylan M 8 - X
85870 McAlister , Austin M 12 2009 X

150637 McAlister , Connor M 9 2012 X
133741 McBride , Brady M 11 2010 X
100944 McClurg , Caleb M 11 2010 X
85871 McCoy , Addison M 11 2010 X
80848 McKinley , Tyler M 12 2009 X

164156 Meeker , Madeline F 9 2012 X
164158 Meeker , Meredith F 6 - X
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162921 Melson , Raven F 9 2012 C
126576 Merson , Keith M 10 2011 X
173306 Miller , Kendall F 12 2009 X
161203 Miller , Terique M 9 2012 X
112367 Miller , Zack M 7 - X
173307 Milligan , Bryanna F 9 2012 X
133670 Mills , Derek M 10 2011 X
103551 Minerich , Ethan M 11 2010 X
103049 Minter , Dontae M 10 2011 X
133711 Moon , Olivia F 10 2011 X
168605 Morgan , Elliston F 9 2012 X
133747 Morin , Ben M 10 2011 X
87356 Morris , Haleigh F 11 2010 X

173695 Morrison , Jim M 8 - X
58147 Morrow , Brooke F 12 2010 X

103545 Morrow , Chris M 9 2012 X
126600 Moses , Edith F 10 2011 X
103556 Mosher , Kimberly F 10 2011 X
133639 Mullins , Cory M 10 2011 X
120320 Mullins , Danielle F 10 2011 C
162924 Myers , McKenzie F 9 2012 C
162925 Nash , Kate F 7 - C
110873 Nash , Will M 10 2011 X
149766 Neal , MacKenzie P F 6 - X
149768 Neeley , Mattie Jo F 5 - X
126579 Newman , Wes M 10 2011 X
95517 Noland , Lindsey R F 10 2010 X

110885 Northern , Brandon M 10 2011 X
112836 Nowlin , Tristyn F 9 2012 X
151043 Nunley , Kylie E F 7 - X
80846 Nunley , Taylor M 12 2009 X
89239 Obryan , Bailey F 11 2010 X

127447 Odell , Merideth F 12 2009 X
76239 Ogle , Leeanne F 11 2010 X

106593 Owsley , Zach M 12 2009 X
61444 Parke , Daniel M 12 2009 X
80816 Parks , Brandon M 12 2009 X

126581 Parks , Dominic M 10 2011 X
119397 Parsley , Dani F 10 2011 X
101210 Parsley , Kristen F 10 2011 X
103059 Parsley , Kristin F 10 2011 X
150633 Paterson , Zack M 9 2012 X
173496 Patton , Courtney F 9 2012 X
126583 Payne , Chandler M 10 2011 X
120321 Pergram , Madison F 10 2011 C
126601 Perry , Briante F 10 2011 X
162926 Presley , Keylee F 9 2012 C
150611 Presnell , Kameron M 9 2012 X
161205 Puckett , Austin M 9 2012 X
137580 Putnam , Colton M 10 2011 X
163115 Pyatt , Jenna F 8 - X
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163104 Rahimzadeh , Susan F 7 - X
85282 Raider Emery , Katelyn F 11 2010 X

137599 Ramsey , Jake M 11 2010 X
112632 Ramsey , Ross M 11 2010 X
138160 Randle , Allison F 10 2011 X
173278 Reagle , Morgan M 8 - X
162927 Reisig , Kelsey F 10 2011 C
163066 Reister , Emma F 8 - X
120708 Reister , Sarah F 10 2011 X
112355 Renfro , Trent M 10 2011 X
117774 Reynolds , Jake M 10 2011 X
106601 Rezenbrink , Tate M 10 2011 X
94603 Rice , Jadelyn F 11 2010 X
81095 Rice , Tyler M 11 2010 X

113661 Richardson , Jyre M 10 2011 X
113677 Richardson , Seth M 9 2011 X
120054 Richmond , Dustin M 12 2009 X
112831 Ridings , Emily F 11 2010 X
173584 Riel , Braden M 9 2012 X
150628 Robbins , Michael M 9 2012 X
70870 Roberts , Chelsea F 12 2009 X

106592 Roberts , Evan M 12 2009 X
173494 Robinson , Blair F 9 2012 X
133393 Robinson , Jeffery M 10 2011 X
134205 Robinson , Josh M 10 2011 X
120090 Rogers , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X
150629 Rose , Austin M 9 2012 X
161208 Rose , Bryar M 8 - X
120334 Ross , Jaelyn F 9 2012 C
120338 Ross , Jenna F 7 - C
133395 Ross , Jonathan M 10 2011 X
150158 Ruggles , Gwen F 9 2012 X
151036 S , Cain Tyra F 8 - X
58642 Sabino , Gabriella F 12 2009 X

103559 Sabino , Ivanna F 9 2012 X
150650 Sallee , Joe M 9 2012 X
173550 Savage , Storm M 11 2010 X
85275 Scott , Brittany F 11 2010 X

103540 Sexton , Griffin M 9 2012 X
173579 Sexton , Trey M 9 2012 X
85276 Shackelford , Sarah F 11 2010 X
58363 Shade , Logan M 12 2009 X
58551 Shepherd , Samantha F 12 2009 X

155936 Sienna , Duvall F 10 2011 X
89236 Singer , Aryn F 11 2010 X

150609 Slone , Aaron M 9 2012 X
150159 Smith , Brook F 9 2012 X
117842 Smith , Caroline F 12 2009 X
132963 Smith , Mallory F 8 - X
161199 Smith , Tariq M 10 2011 X
162928 Snowden , Ciara F 9 2012 C
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106594 Snyder , Max M 12 2009 X
133398 Southgate , David M 10 2011 X
150160 Speakman , Kaylee F 9 2012 X
165240 Spekaman , Thomas M 6 - X
57433 Spillman , Kirsten F 12 2009 X

112835 Stamper , Paige F 9 2012 X
103544 Stanley , Parker M 11 2010 X
150161 Stephens , Callie F 9 2012 X
85278 Sterling , Taylor F 11 2010 X

150645 Stewart , Bryce M 9 2012 X
83025 Stewart , Maryssa F 11 2010 X
85271 Stewart , McKenze F 11 2010 X
66295 Stocker , Hunter M 12 2009 X

151045 Stuart , Katherine A F 9 2012 X
163081 Stull , Alexis F 7 - X
161204 Sulfridge , Jared M 9 2012 X
120065 Sullivan , Keegan M 10 2011 X
150646 Sullivan , Patrick M 9 2012 X
133737 Swafford , Isaac M 10 2011 X
163086 Swafford , Olivia F 7 - X
173279 Talamantez , Nick M 9 2012 X
150647 Taylor , Jacob M 9 2012 X
101211 Taylor , Nicole F 10 2011 X
66300 Taylor , Quan M 12 2009 X

150648 Taylor , Wes M 9 2012 X
95519 Templeton , Ashley Payton F 9 2010 X

133746 Templeton , Austin M 11 2010 X
150642 Thomas , Cameron M 9 2012 X
113624 Thomas , Cameron M 9 2010 X
120322 Thomas , Lauren F 10 2011 C
80819 Thomas , Logan M 11 2010 X

164119 Thompson , Abbigail F 8 - X
133401 Thompson , Billy M 10 2011 X
127464 Thompson , Cheyanne F 11 2010 X
80732 Thrash , Antonio M 11 2010 X
58552 Tinker , Morgan F 12 2009 X

151044 Tipton , Lauren F 9 2012 X
132955 Turpin , Jasmine F 9 2012 X
133402 Tye , Jonathan M 10 2011 X
150635 Ulmer , Will M 9 2012 X
127467 Valentine , Tori F 11 2010 X
163076 Vanover , Bailee F 7 - X
163207 Vaugh , Sydney F 9 2012 X
117697 Vaughn , Elijah M 11 2010 X
165241 Vickery , Nikki F 10 2011 X
133736 Voll , Zach M 10 2011 X
94604 Wade , Audrey F 11 2010 X
66298 Walker , George M 12 2009 X

127468 Walker , Liz F 11 2010 X
85872 Walls , Brent M 12 2009 X
80820 Walters , Chris M 12 2009 X
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150630 Walters , Logan M 9 2012 X
95521 Walzyk , Samantha F 11 2009 X

150639 Warren , Trevon M 10 2011 X
72703 Wells , Chris M 12 2010 X
58553 Whitaker , Chandler F 12 2009 X

165236 White , Daelyn M 6 - X
95520 White , Katherine E F 10 2010 X

117707 White , William M 11 2010 X
120323 Whitson , Shayla F 10 2011 C
94605 Wilder , MacKenzie F 10 2011 X

150617 Wiles , Dalton M 9 2012 X
150626 Williams , Johan M 9 2012 X
150610 Williams , John M 9 2012 X
132946 Willoughby , Emily F 9 2012 X
165237 Willoughby , Grant M 10 2011 X
150162 Wormley , Sidney F 9 2012 X
150148 Wright , Ellie F 9 2012 X
72706 Wright , Jimmy M 12 2010 X

133749 Wright , Josh M 9 2012 X
161206 Wright , Josh M 9 2012 X
137579 Young , Cameron M 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Archery - Boys

X Arnold, Jacob 
X Bach, Corey 

Carter, Christian 
Chitwood, Brandon 
Crutcher, Caleb 

X Culton, Daylan 
X Dennis, Billy 
X Doyle, Patrick 

Dulaney, Mason 
Elliot, Bryce 

X Eversole, Wesley 
X Frazier, Nichols 

Hagen, Richard 
X Harmon, Andrew 

Haynes, Scott 
Hoover, Ronnie 

X Humes, Beau 
X Jones, Taylor 

Long, Bradley 
Long, Jonathan 
Long, Ryan Edward
Mcdonald, Austin 
Meade, Jason 

X Patton, Cody 
X Pettit, Ryan 
X Richmond, Dustin 

Rieck, Austin 
Smith, Kyle 
Sullivan, Keegan 
Vandyke, Jordan 
Walters, Logan 
Willoughby, Grant 

Varsity
Baseball

Alexander, Austin 
Caldwell, Jake 
Caldwell, Kirt 
Courtwright, Nash 

X Cummins, Ross 
Fisher, Ben 
Frazier, Jacob 
Georgel, Alex 

X Hall, Ben 
Hall, Zach 
Holbrook, Joseph 
Hotchkiss, Griffin 
Humphrey, Kirkland 
Kabalen, Hunter 
Kavanaugh, Nick 
Kelsey, Jonah 
Kelsey, Kyle 
Lakes, Dakota 
Lakes, Jeremy 

X Lewis, Zach 
McBride, Brady 

X Meeks, John 
Mills, Derek 
Minter, Dontae 
Morin, Ben 

Mullins, Cory 
Richardson, Seth 
Swafford, Isaac 
Templeton, Austin 
Voll, Zach 
Wells, Chris 
Wright, Jimmy 
Wright, Josh 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Coty 
Bosley, Ken jah 
Conner, Chris 
George, Demarcus 
Hawkins, Dominique 
Hotchkiss, Griffin 
Humphrey, Kirkland 
Jarvis, Zach 
Jones, Sam 
Parke, Daniel 
Ramsey, Ross 
Stocker, Hunter 
Taylor, Quan 
Thomas, Cameron 
Walker, George 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Cromer, Adam 
X Dryagin, Kristina 
X Harrison, Debborah 
X Hoover, Kathryn 
X Hurst, Brittany 

Jackson, Blake 
X Jackson, Christian 

Maynard, Josh 
X Rogers, Elizabeth 
X Scott, Brittany 
X Speakman, Kaylee 

Spekaman, Thomas 
Thrash, Antonio 
Vaughn, Elijah 

X Vickery, Nikki 
X Wells, Christopher 

White, Daelyn 
White, William 
Willoughby, Grant 

Varsity
Football

X Adkins, Adam 
Altamirano, Christian 

X Altamirano, Dante 
X Arms, Mitchell 

Bing, Trevor 
Bosley, Ken jah 
Brandon, Northern 
Broaddus, Blake 

Brooks, Matt 
Bryan, Daniel 
Bryant, Cody 
Burberry, Ryan 
Campbell, Brandon 

X Campbell, Ricky 
Carter, Christian 
Chenault, Jamez 
Clark, Clay 
Coots, Nathan 
Couch, Chris 
Couch, Paul 
Coyle, Austin 

X Crier, Korrion 
Crier, Korrion 
Curry, Jimmy 
Dailey, Garrett 
Davis, Cameron 
Durham, Ben 

X Elkins, Tate 
X Elliston, Jonathan 

Fair, Tucker 
Floyd, Savion 
Garrison, Dustin 
Goggins, Keonta 
Goode, Walker 
Green, Brandon 
Gregory, Tyson 

X Gross, Dustin 
Guy, Daniel 

X Harris, Galen 
Hatchett, Cameron 
Hawkins, Darien 
Hawkins, Dominique 

X Hensley, Josh 
X Hill, Anfernee 
X Horn, Keith 

Huguely, Trenton 
Johnathan, Tye 

X Johnson, Mason 
X Johnson, Taylor 

Jones, Sam 
Jordan, Clay 

X Knicely, Chance 
Livingston, Sean 

X Lopez, Donald 
X Lovett, Kyle 
X McAlister, Connor 

McClurg, Caleb 
McKinley, Tyler 

X Miller, Dillon 
Minter, Dontae 
Nash, Will 
Northern, Brandon 
Nunley, Taylor 
Owsley, Zach 
Parke, Daniel 
Parks, Brandon 

X Paterson, Zack 
X Presnell, Kameron 

Rice, Tyler 
X Robbins, Michael 

Robinson, Jeffery 

X Rose, Austin 
X Sallee, Joe 

Slone, Aaron 
Southgate, David 

X Sparks, Joey 
X Stewart, Bryce 

Stocker, Hunter 
X Sullivan, Patrick 
X Taylor, Jacob 
X Taylor, Wes 

Thomas, Cameron 
Thomas, Logan 
Thompson, Billy 
Tye, Jonathan 

X Ulmer, Will 
Walters, Chris 

X Walters, Logan 
Warren, Trevon 

X Wiles, Dalton 
Williams, Johan 
Williams, John 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Clark, Burgess 
Cornelison, John 
Gabbard, Devin 
Kelley, Dylan 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baker, Logan 
Barnes, Chad 
Brock, Zack 
Coates, Adam 
Cook, Frankie 
Dotson, Dylan 
Durham, Ben 
Fielder, Ethan 

X Frankie, Cook 
Frantz, Mike 
Hall, Luke 
Knutson, Levi 

X Lewis, Shawn 
Livingston, Sean 
McAlister, Austin 
McCoy, Addison 
Owsley, Zach 
Parke, Daniel 
Rezenbrink, Tate 
Roberts, Evan 
Snyder, Max 
Walls, Brent 
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Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Baldwin, Chase 
X Baldwin, Tilly 

Brockman, Blake 
X Chase, Baldwin 
X Collins, Mitchell 
X Ford, Molly 
X Lakes, Morgan 

Lakes, Trent 
X Meeker, Madeline 
X Meeker, Meredith 
X Otterson, Oren 

Payne, Chandler 
X Reynolds, Jake 
X Smith, Caroline 
X Thompson, Abbigail 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Ausad, Spenser 
Culotta, David 
Delaney, Mason 
Durham, Derick 
Ellis, Quentin 
Glass, Lucas 
Klein, Paul 
Owsley, Zach 
Reagle, Morgan 
Richmond, Dustin 
Talamantez, Nick 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Brooks, Matt 
X Coleman, Dakota 
X Coots, Nathan 
X Cox, Devan 

Guy, Daniel 
Hunter, Aaron 
Jarvis, Zach 
Jones, Sam 
Knutson, Levi 

X McClurg, Caleb 
Merson, Keith 
Minerich, Ethan 

X Newman, Wes 
Parks, Brandon 
Parks, Dominic 

X Patel, Kishan 
Payne, Chandler 

X Rodgers, Adam 
Shade, Logan 

X Shafran, Connor 
X Smith, Hayden 
X Stanley, Parker 

Taylor, Quan 
Walters, Chris 

Varsity
Wrestling

Caskey, Conner 
X Coleman, Darion 

Couch, Chris 
Couch, Paul 
Fair, Tucker 

X Fletcher, Chris 
Hager, Drake 

X Harvey, Shane 
X Jakubec, Andrew 
X Joe, Lee 
X Land, Emily 

Lindsey, Jack 
X Martin, Tanner 

Mays, Dylan 
X McAlister, Austin 

MCManus, Ryan 
Morrow, Chris 

X Patton, Cody 
Savage, Storm 
Thomas, Logan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Crump, Mason 
Fields, Brennan 
Hunter, Aaron 
Minerich, Ethan 
Newman, Wes 
Parks, Dominic 
Sexton, Griffin 
Shade, Logan 
Snyder, Max 
Stanley, Parker 

Varsity
Archery - Girls

Carroll, Amy 
Cobb, Taylor 

X Daniels, Julie 
DeBord, Baylie 
Dennis, Kristyn 
Foley, Keeley 
Hall, Adrain 
Hall, Caitlin 
Hart, Jessica 
Hisle, Jackie 
Lainhart, Alyssa 
Lenaster, Jessie 
Lowary, Callie 
Miller, Hannah 
Miller, Madison 
Patton, Courtney 
Pigg, Jessica 
Rogers, Elizabeth 
Smith, Laura 
Snook, Jenna 
VanDyke, Jamey 
Von Mann, Elizabeth 
Whitaker, Scarlett 

Wilson, Megan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bosley, Shadae 
Brooks, Larryn 
Burchell, Laylee 
Cain, Raevin 

X Caldwell, Carmen 
Christian, Haley 

X Clark, Riley 
X Clines, Kaelyn 

Dillon, Kristen 
Everly, Kenadee 
Feldhaus, Ashton 

X Forish, Katelyn 
Fultz, Emily 
Hawkins, Nia 

X Hendrix, Lauralee 
X Hillard, Ashley 

Hinkle, Heather 
Hotchkiss, Abbey 
Johns, Lindsay 
Obryan, Bailey 

X Parsley, Dani 
X Parsley, Kristen 
X Pyatt, Jenna 
X Rahimzadeh, Susan 

Reister, Emma 
Reister, Sarah 
Singer, Aryn 

X Stull, Alexis 
X Swafford, Olivia 

Turpin, Jasmine 
X Vanover, Bailee 

Vaugh, Sydney 
Willoughby, Emily 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Dryagin, Kristina 
Harrison, Danilee 
Harrison, Debborah 
Hoover, Kathryn 
Hurst, Brittany 
Rogers, Elizabeth 
Scott, Brittany 
Speakman, Kaylee 

X Spekaman, Thomas 
Vickery, Nikki 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Abrams, Lauren 
Abrams, Paige 
Akihary, Sarah 
Briley, Katie 
Cockerell, Chasity 
Fort, Elizabeth 

Gillum, Emily 
X Grant, Katie 

Hazelwood, Hannah 
Melson, Raven 

X Mullins, Danielle 
Pergram, Madison 
Ross, Jaelyn 
Thomas, Lauren 

X Williams, Megan 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Arthur, Katelyn 
Arthur, Sarah 
Boyer, Kailey 
Brittain, Kassidy 
Brock, Katie 
Elliston, Morgan 
Emily, Frakes 
Everly, Kenadee 
Fleeman, Summer 
Frakes, Emily 

X Grant, Katie 
X Harvey, Tori 

Hayley, Hudson 
Hightower, Joelee 

X Hudson, Hayle 
Humphrey, MacKenzie 

X Hurst, Kelsey 
Jolee, Hightower 
Jones, Larken H

X Lowary, Callie 
X McQuarter, Ashley 
X Mehlorn, Kaitlyn 

Moon, Olivia 
Morgan, Elliston 

X Patton, Courtney 
Rice, Jadelyn 
Roberts, Chelsea 

X Robinson, Blair 
Spillman, Kirsten 

X Vaugh, Sydney 
Wade, Audrey 
Walzyk, Samantha 
Wilder, MacKenzie 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Boyer, Kailey 
X Boyer, Kinsey 

Harvey, Victoria 
X Kabalen, Karlee 

Neal, MacKenzie P
Neeley, Mattie Jo
Nowlin, Tristyn 
Ridings, Emily 
Stamper, Paige 
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Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Adrian, Hall 
X Alexis, Conner 

Bush, Kelsey 
Conner, Alexis 

X Cornelison, Brittany 
Franklin, Sarah 
Hall, Adrain 
Harden, Bailey 
Harden, Kennedy 
Helwig, Abby 

X Johnson, Desiree 
Lim, Cassidy 

X Luhman, Joy 
Martin, Ella 
Ogle, Leeanne 
Parsley, Dani 
Parsley, Kristin 
Raider Emery, Katelyn 

X Ruggles, Gwen 
Shackelford, Sarah 
Shepherd, Samantha 

X Smith, Brook 
X Speakman, Kaylee 
X Stephens, Callie 

Sterling, Taylor 
Stewart, Maryssa 
Stewart, McKenze 
Taylor, Nicole 
Tinker, Morgan 
Whitaker, Chandler 
Willoughby, Emily 

X Wormley, Sidney 
Wright, Ellie 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Baldwin, Tilly 
X Bentley, Aspen 
X Carney, Kaitlynn 
X Carney, Samantha 

Ford, Molly 
Lakes, Morgan 
Meeker, Madeline 
Meeker, Meredith 

X Miller, Eliza 
X Neal, Hadley 

Smith, Caroline 
Thompson, Abbigail 

X Waterbeck, Kaleigh 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Austad, Regan L
Babbitt, Chandra 
Clevinger, Kayla 
Dryagin, Kristina 
Ford, Molly 
Graffice, Emma 
Justice, Callie 

Justice, Cassidy 
Kelly, Shannon 
Knight, Sydney 
Kwiecinski, Linda M
Miller, Kendall 
Milligan, Bryanna 
Odell, Merideth 

X Ridings, Emily 
X Thomas, Christen 

Thompson, Cheyanne 
Valentine, Tori 
Walker, Liz 

X Wright, Kirsten 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Barnett, Ashley 
Campbell, Brittany 

X Chenault, Teanah 
Clemmons, Meghan 
Eckman, Kaitlin 
Franklin, Sarah 

X Fultz, Emily 
Harrison, Courtney 
Knox, Anna Marie
Lane, Riley 
Marshall, Anna 
Martin, Ella 
Moses, Edith 

X Mosher, Kimberly 
Parsley, Kristen 
Perry, Briante 

X Raider Emery, Katelyn 
Sabino, Gabriella 
Stewart, Maryssa 

X Thompson, Chloe 
X Walker, Haley 

Varsity
Volleyball

Campbell, Latavia C
Clayton, Kiara Nicole
Cremeens, Hayden 
Isufi, Brikenna 

X Knox, Anna Marie
Knox, Madeline C
Koretski, Brianna 
Lane, Riley 

X Liberty, Putnam M
X Mooew, Rebecca R

Morris, Haleigh 
Morrow, Brooke 
Noland, Lindsey R

X Putnam, Liberty M
X Sabino, Gabriella 

Sienna, Duvall 
Stuart, Katherine A
Templeton, Ashley Payton
Walzyk, Samantha 
White, Katherine E

X Young, Demetria R

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Franklin, Sarah 
Knox, Anna Marie

X Lane, Riley 
Manning, Julia 
Manning, Melanie 
Marshall, Anna 
Mosher, Kimberly 
Sabino, Gabriella 
Sabino, Ivanna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Alexander, Austin 
Courtwright, Nash 

X Cummins, Ross 
Frazier, Jacob 
Georgel, Alex 

X Hall, Ben 
Holbrook, Joseph 
Hotchkiss, Griffin 
Humphrey, Kirkland 
Kabalen, Hunter 
Kavanaugh, Nick 

X Kelsey, Jonah 
Kelsey, Kyle 

X Lakes, Dakota 
X Lakes, Jeremy 
X McBride, Brady 
X Meeks, John 

Mills, Derek 
Minter, Dontae 

X Morin, Ben 
Mullins, Cory 
Richardson, Seth 
Ross, Jonathan 
Swafford, Isaac 

X Templeton, Austin 
X Voll, Zach 

Wright, Josh 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Coty 
George, Demarcus 
Hotchkiss, Griffin 
Humphrey, Kirkland 
Jones, Sam 
Kavanaugh, Nick 
Ramsey, Ross 
Richardson, Jyre 
Richardson, Seth 
Smith, Tariq 
Thomas, Cameron 
Williams, John 

Junior Varsity
Football

Altamirano, Dante 
Bing, Trevor 
Brandon, Northern 
Bryan, Daniel 

X Bryant, Cody 
Burberry, Ryan 
Campbell, Brandon 
Coots, Nathan 
Couch, Chris 
Crier, Korrion 
Dailey, Garrett 
Davis, Cameron 
Floyd, Savion 
Garrison, Dustin 
Goggins, Keonta 
Goode, Walker 
Green, Brandon 
Gregory, Tyson 

X Gross, Dustin 
Hawkins, Darien 

X Hensley, Josh 
Huguely, Trenton 

X Johnson, Taylor 
Jones, Sam 
Jordan, Clay 

X Lovett, Kyle 
McClurg, Caleb 
Minter, Dontae 
Nash, Will 
Northern, Brandon 
Paterson, Zack 
Presnell, Kameron 
Rice, Tyler 
Robinson, Jeffery 
Slone, Aaron 
Southgate, David 

X Sparks, Joey 
Thomas, Cameron 
Thomas, Logan 
Thompson, Billy 
Tye, Jonathan 
Ulmer, Will 
Warren, Trevon 
Williams, Johan 
Williams, John 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Maggard, Alec 
Miller, Zack 
Renfro, Trent 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Baker, Logan 
Barnes, Chad 
Brann, Tyler 
Carpenter, Tyler 
Carroll, Chase 
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Coates, Sam 
Comelio, Luis 

X Cook, Frankie 
Crutcher, Caleb 

X Durham, Ben 
Fielder, Ethan 

X Frantz, Mike 
Gashi, Liridon 
Hall, Luke 
Huff, Wallace 
Isufi, Kestrin 
Knutson, Levi 

X Lewis, Shawn 
Merson, Keith 
Payne, Chandler 
Putnam, Colton 
Ramsey, Jake 
Reynolds, Jake 
Rezenbrink, Tate 
Robinson, Josh 
Sullivan, Keegan 
Young, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bosley, Shadae 
Burchell, Laylee 
Cain, Raevin 
Caldwell, Carmen 
Christian, Haley 
Clark, Riley 
Clark, Tonisha 
Clines, Kaelyn 
Dillon, Kristen 
Everly, Kenadee 

X Forish, Katelyn 
Fultz, Emily 
Hawkins, Nia 
Hendrix, Lauralee 
Hotchkiss, Abbey 
Johns, Lindsay 
Obryan, Bailey 

X Parsley, Dani 
X Parsley, Kristen 

Pyatt, Jenna 
Rahimzadeh, Susan 
Reister, Emma 
Reister, Sarah 
Singer, Aryn 
Smith, Mallory 
Stull, Alexis 
Swafford, Olivia 
Turpin, Jasmine 
Vanover, Bailee 
Vaugh, Sydney 
Willoughby, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Batch, Natalie 
Carroll, Amy 
Davis, Tori 
Deck, Ayla 

X Deck, Emi 
X Dixon, Shelbie 

Feldhaus, Addison 
Hill, Megan 
King, Taylor 
LaRochelle, Hayley 
Luxon, Landry 

X Means, Brittany 
Mullins, Danielle 
Myers, McKenzie 
Nash, Kate 
Presley, Keylee 
Reisig, Kelsey 

X Reynolds, Ann 
Ross, Jenna 
Snowden, Ciara 
Whitson, Shayla 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Arthur, Katelyn 
Arthur, Sarah 
Boyer, Kailey 
Brittain, Kassidy 
Brock, Katie 
Elliston, Morgan 
Emily, Frakes 
Everly, Kenadee 
Fleeman, Summer 
Frakes, Emily 
Grant, Katie 

X Harvey, Tori 
Hightower, Joelee 
Hudson, Hayle 
Humphrey, MacKenzie 
Hurst, Kelsey 
Jones, Larken H
Lowary, Callie 

X McQuarter, Ashley 
X Mehlorn, Kaitlyn 

Moon, Olivia 
Patton, Courtney 
Rice, Jadelyn 
Roberts, Chelsea 
Robinson, Blair 
Spillman, Kirsten 
Vaugh, Sydney 
Wade, Audrey 
Walzyk, Samantha 
Wilder, MacKenzie 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Boyer, Kailey 
Boyer, Kinsey 
Kabalen, Karlee 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Adrian, Hall 
X Alexis, Conner 
X Benson, Stephanie 

Brock, Grace 
X Bush, Kelsey 

Cable, Haleigh 
Conner, Alexis 
Cornelison, Brittany 
Cornelius, Brenna 
Dennis, Mayce 

X Gilbert, Elly 
Hall, Adrain 
Harden, Bailey 
Harris, Rhiannin 
Kay, Maria 
Lim, Cassidy 
Manning, Julia 
Manning, Melanie 

X Markland, Miranda 
Martin, Ella 
Martinez, Nancy 

X Miller, Madi 
X Monzon, Karen 

Randle, Allison 
Ruggles, Gwen 
Smith, Brook 
Speakman, Kaylee 
Stephens, Callie 

X Tinker, Morgan 
X Whitaker, Chapin 

Wormley, Sidney 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Campbell, Latavia C
Clayton, Kiara Nicole

X Cremeens, Hayden 
G, West Savannah
Isufi, Brikena 

X Knox, Anna Marie
Knox, Madeline C
Koretski, Brianna 

X Lane, Riley 
Morris, Haleigh 
Noland, Lindsey R

X Putnam, Liberty M
S, Cain Tyra
Stuart, Katherine A
Templeton, Ashley Payton
Walzyk, Samantha 
White, Katherine E

X Young, Demetria R

Freshman
Baseball

Begley, Dakota 
Daniel, Will 
Eye, Sam 
Ferris, Justin 
Gordon, Ryan 
Grant, Jared 
Gross, Blake 
Jones, Hunter 
Lewis, Zach 
Morrison, Jim 
Presnell, Kameron 
Riel, Braden 
Rose, Bryar 
Sexton, Trey 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Altamirano, Dante 
Begley, Dakota 
Brockman, Grant 
Grant, Jared 
Haas, Andrew 
Johnson, Dustin 
Kelsey, Kyle 
Miller, Terique 
Puckett, Austin 
Richardson, Seth 
Rose, Bryar 
Sulfridge, Jared 
Thomas, Cameron 
Williams, John 
Wright, Josh 

Freshman
Football

Altamirano, Dante 
Arms, Mitchell 
Campbell, Ricky 
Crier, Korrion 
Davis, Cameron 
Elkins, Tate 
Elliston, Jonathan 
Harris, Galen 
Johnson, Mason 
Knicely, Chance 
McAlister, Connor 
Paterson, Zack 
Presnell, Kameron 
Robbins, Michael 
Rose, Austin 
Sallee, Joe 
Slone, Aaron 
Stewart, Bryce 
Sullivan, Patrick 
Taylor, Jacob 
Taylor, Wes 
Thomas, Cameron 
Ulmer, Will 
Walters, Logan 
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Wiles, Dalton 
Williams, Johan 
Williams, John 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Rezenbrink, Tate 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Burchell, Laylee 
Caldwell, Carmen 
Clark, Riley 
Clark, Tonisha 
Clines, Kaelyn 
Everly, Kenadee 
Hawkins, Nia 
Hendrix, Lauralee 
Hillard, Ashley 
Hotchkiss, Abbey 
Johns, Lindsay 
Pyatt, Jenna 
Rahimzadeh, Susan 
Reister, Emma 
Smith, Mallory 
Stull, Alexis 
Swafford, Olivia 
Turpin, Jasmine 
Vanover, Bailee 
Vaugh, Sydney 
Willoughby, Emily 

Freshman
Volleyball

Arvin, Kara J
Bailey, Cheyann 

X Barron, Lauren E
Duvall, Sienna R
E, Amaya Gibbs
Freeman, Abigail M
G, West Savannah

X Isufi, Brikena 
X Jones, Larken H
X Knox, Madeline C

L, Butler Hanna
X Noland, Lindsey R

Nunley, Kylie E
X Roseberry, Mary L

S, Cain Tyra
Tipton, Lauren 

X White, Katherine E


